ProCon  Converter
FVT-5000
one world_one brand_one level_
16-Slot Managed Converter Chassis with Redundant Power Supply
Intelligent Media Converter Chassis
The FVT-5000 Managed Media Converter Chassis is a 16-slot converter centre for
LevelOne media converter modules.
Depending on the specific requirements of the network, several LevelOne

FVT-5000
one world_one brand_one level_
Ordering Information
FVT-5000: 16-Slot Managed Converter Chassis with Redundant Power Supply
Optional Modules:
FVT-5001: 10/100TX-100FX, SC Multi-mode, 2KM, TS-1000
FVT-5301: 10/100TX-100FX, SC Single-mode, 30KM, TS-1000
GVT-5000: 10/100/1000BaseT to SFP for mini-GBIC module 3.3v
Optional mini-GBIC Transceiver:
GVT-0300: mini-GBIC SFP transceiver SX/LC (Multi-mode 550m)
GVT-0301: mini-GBIC SFP transceiver LX/LC (Single-mode 10km)
GVT-0302: mini-GBIC SFP transceiver ZX/LC (Single-mode 70km)
Standalone Converter: (Remote Location)
FVT-6001: 10/100TX to 100FX SC, Multi-mode 2km (TS-1000)
FVT-6301: 10/100TX to 100FX SC, Single-mode 30km (TS-1000)
For more information, please contact your LevelOne representative, or visit www.level1.com
All technical specifications are subject to change without notice.
All mentioned brand names are registered trademarks and property of their owners